
Title:
Development of Training e-Capsules on EU Law

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Justice and Consumers (JUST) 

TED publication date:
14/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
20/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JUST/2022/OP/0006

Title Development of Training e-Capsules on EU Law

Description 

In the Communication ‘Ensuring justice in the EU — a European judicial training 
strategy for 2021-2024’, the Commission stressed that it was essential that a flexible 
response is brought to emerging EU law training needs. Justice practitioners need 
exposure to diverse forms of learning, including e-learning of top-quality that 
complements and multiplies the benefits of face-to-face activities. Varied, accessible 
training tools and formats should adapt to learners’ availability and diversity, making 
better use of new technologies to reach a wider audience. The strategy includes the 
requirement to make more use of ‘capsule’ (short, up-to-date, tightly focused) e-training 
to addressing immediate needs in the context of a concrete case. The objective of this 
procurement is to identify, design and deliver the concept and template of e-learning 
capsules on all identified relevant areas of EU law for all justice professionals addressed 
by the strategy and deliver the first set of 40 capsules.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information 
about a public 
contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

900000.00 EUR

Estimated value 900000.00 EUR



Main CPV 80420000

NUTS BE100


